

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 1 In
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 8838/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/07/2011 in ITA (L) No.517/2011, of
The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

M/S ROOPKALA EXPORTS CORP.(INDIA) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T MUMBAI Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for c/delay in refiling SLP and office report))

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the petitioner.

List the matter in the next week.

| (KUSUM SYAL)
| SR.P.A
|

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER
| |

|