

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 20379/2012

M/S ROOPKALA EXPORTS CORP.(INDIA)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASST.COMMR.OF I.T MUMBAI

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Ravi Shankar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners to file process fee and spare copies for effecting service upon the sole respondent within one week. Last opportunity is granted to the petitioner. Notice be issued through the concerned District Court in addition to usual mode. Notice also be given dasti to the petitioner.

List again on 27.10.2014.

ARI)

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.06
10:45:10 IST
Reason: